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In accordance with Single Light Regulation and Energy Labelling Regulation 2019/2015 annex V point 2

Hereby we declare the efficiency class of the following luminaires recognized as containing products:

This product contains a light source of energy efficiency class <X>

The Values <X> listed in the following table:

. spec spec modello spec

serie modello 1 2 mot;ello
R-system gend R1
R-system gen4 R1
R-system gend R1
R-system gend R1
R-system gend R1
R-system gend R1
R-system gend R1
R-system gend R1
R-system gen4 R1
R-system gend R1
R-system gend R1
R-system gend R1
R-system gen4d R1 ROUND
R-system gen4 R1 ROUND
R-system  gend R1 ROUND
R-system  gend R1 ROUND
R-system gen4 R1 ROUND
R-system gend R1 ROUND

Mountig Optic led
type options series
ALL ALL A-SERIES
ALL ALL A-SERIES
ALL ALL A-SERIES
ALL ALL A-SERIES
ALL ALL A-SERIES
ALL ALL A-SERIES
ALL ALL A-SERIES
ALL ALL A-SERIES
ALL ALL A-SERIES
ALL ALL A-SERIES
ALL ALL A-SERIES
ALL ALL A-SERIES
ALL ALL A-SERIES
ALL ALL A-SERIES
ALL ALL A-SERIES
ALL ALL A-SERIES
ALL ALL A-SERIES
ALL ALL A-SERIES

N. led

128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128

CCT CRI

2700
3000
4000
5700
2700
3000
4000
5700
2700
3000
4000
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2700
3000
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2700
3000
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